
 2019 

ROUTE 6 : Roleystone, Mt Nasura & Kelmscott 

REGISTRATION FORM FOR 2019 

Please note: Students are to be at their designated Bus Stop 5 Minutes prior to bus arrival time. 
If buses are loaded to capacity, no casual passengers will be carried. 

 

All permanent passengers MUST be registered, to ensure your child’s seat. Please ensure Registration Forms are 
returned to John Wollaston Anglican Community School Administration for processing. For enquiries regarding 
bus routes please contact the School on 9495 8100.  
 

COST: $188.00 per child per term (Both Ways / Full-Time) 
 $128.00 per child per term (Part-time) one way trip (am or pm) 
 **$5.50 casual  (See below for clarification) 

BUS ROUTE 6  
 
BUS STOP (See page 2 for details) AM Pick-Up Stop #_____  PM Drop-Off Stop #_____ 
 
Family Name  _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Address  _____________________________________________________________________________ 
 

Email Address  ______________________________________________________________________ 
 

Emergency Phone Number ______________________________________________________________________ 
 

Medical conditions or allergies our bus driver should be aware of:  __________________________________ 
 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

Student’s Name :      
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

      
1.     House  Year        
         

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

2.     House  Year        
         

 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

3.     House  Year 
       

 
 

 

* Please indicate whether it is morning or afternoon 
travel required. 

Other (please specify) 
 
___________________ 

Other (please specify) 
 
___________________ 

Other (please specify) 
 
___________________ 

One Way* 
AM / PM 

Both Ways 

One Way* 
AM / PM 

Both Ways 

Both Ways 

One Way* 
AM / PM 

**CASUAL Tickets must be purchased from 
Student Services Reception. Pick-up/drop-off 
must be part of the regular Route which is shown 
on the next page.   

Page 1 



Routes are correct at time of printing -  February 2019  

NB: AM Bus Run: Any ELC Students are to stay on the bus until 
 theTeacher on Duty collects and escorts them across the 

 road via the cross-walk to the Early Learning Centre 

Page 2 

TIME 
AM 

Pick-
Up 

NARRATIVE 

7:10  
61 Champion Dr, Seville Grove 

  

  

Left Champion Dr, Left Railway Ave, Right over 
railway Crossing, Left Streich Avenue, Right 
Pearson St, Right Waltham Rd, Left Lilian Ave, 
Left Albany Hwy, Right Brookton Highway 

7:27 1 Brookton Hwy 2nd Bus Bay after Holden Rd 

  
  

Left Raeburn Rd, Right Heath Rd, Left Salicina 
Gardens 

7:30 2 25 Salicina Gardens 

    Continue Salicina Gradens, Left Brooks Road 

7:32 3 Brooks Road (car bays after roundabout) 

    Continue Brooks Rd, Right Raeburn Rd 

7:33 4 Cnr Raeburn and Northward Rd 

    
Continue Raeburn Rd, Left Holden Rd, Right 
Tyers Rd, Left Jarrah Rd. 

7:37 5 Corner Attunga Rd and Jarrah Road 

    
Left Hall Rd, Right Alice Rd, Right Slab Gully 
Rd, Left Norman Rd, Right Mackie Rd 

7:39 6 Opp 26 Mackie Rd 

    Right Peet Rd, Left Urch Rd 

7:41 7 
Cnr Coasdale Rd & Urch Rd  Bus Bay 
#13368 

    Left Urch Rd, Left Coventry Rd  

7:44 8 103 Coventry Rd 

    

Right Buchanan Rd, Left Canning Mills Rd, Left 
Marmion St, Left Buckingham Rd/Mount St, 
Right Brookton Hwy, Left Bernard St, Left Ham-
ersley St, Right Scott Rd, Right Bromfield Drive 

7:55 9 4 Bromfield Dr 

    
Continue Bromfield Dr, Right Morrison Dr, Left 
Hamersley St, Right Ranford St, Left Brookton 
Hwy, Left Hill St, Left Paterson Road 

7:59 10 32 Paterson Rd 

  
  

Continue Paterson Rd, Right Blackwood Dr, 
Right Carawatha Avenue 

8:03 11 77 Carawatha Ave 

    Continue Carawatha Ave, Left Derry Ave 

8:05 12 88 Derry Ave 

  
  

Right Brian St, Left Albany Hwy, Right Armadale 
Rd, Right Railway Ave, Left Centre Road 

8:17 
 JWACS 

    Return to depot. 

8:30 
 61 Champion Dr SEVILLE GROVE 

TIME 
PM 

Drop-
Off 

NARRATIVE 

15:00 
 

61 Champion Drive, Seville Grove 

    
Left Williams Rd, Right Owen Rd, Left Railway Ave, 
Left Centre Rd. 

15:15   John Wollaston - Centre Rd School Bus Bay 

    
Right Lake Rd, Right Railway Ave, Left Denny Ave, 
Right Albany Hwy, Left Carawatha Ave, Right Derry 
Ave 

15:30 1 88 Derry Ave 

    Left Henrietta Ave 

15:32 2  Stop cnr Cabernet Court 

    Continue Henrietta Ave 

15:33 3 23 Henrietta Ave 

    Continue Henrietta Ave, Right Carawatha Ave 

15:34 4 77 Carawatha Ave 

    Left Blackwood Drive 

15:36 5 Cnr Blackwood Dr & Carawatha Ave 

    Left Paterson Rd 

15:38 6 32 Paterson Rd 

    
Continue Paterson Rd, Left Hill St, Right Brookton 
Hwy, Right Ranford St, Left Hamersley St, Right Mor-
rison Rd, Left Bromfield Drive 

15:43 7 4 Bromfield Drive 

    
Continue Bromfield Dr, Left Scott Rd, Left Hamersley 
St, Right Bernard St, Right Brookton Hwy  

15:45 8 Brookton Hwy 2nd Bus Bay after Holden Road 

    Left Raeburn Rd, Right Heath Rd 

15:53 8 39 Heath Rd 

    Left Salicina Gardens 

15:55 9 25 Salicina Gardens 

    Continue Salicina Gardens, Left Brooks Rd 

15:56 10 Brooks Rd (after Roundabout)  

    Continue Brooks Road, Right Raeburn Road 

15:57 11 Cnr Raeburn & Northward Rd 

    
Continue Raeburn Rd, Left Holden Rd, Right Tyers 
Rd, Left Jarrah Rd. 

16:02 12 Corner Attunga Rd and Jarrah Road 

    
Left Hall Rd, Right Alice Road, Right Slab Gully Rd, 
Left Norman Rd, Right Mackie Road 

16:05 13 Opp 26 Mackie Rd (2nd week off at Urch) 

    Continue Mackie Rd 

16:06 14 Corner Mackie Rd and Notting Hill Drive 

    Right Peet Rd, Left Urch Road 

16:08 15 #13368 Bus stop - Urch Rd & Croasdale Road 

    Left Urch Rd, Left Coventry Road 

16:11 16 103 Coventry Rd 

    
Right Buchanan Rd, Left Canning Mills Rd, Left Mar-
mion St/Roberts Rd 

16:13 17 31 Roberts Road 

    

Left Buckingham Rd, Right Marmion St, Left Canning 
Mills Rd/Orlando St, Left River Rd, Right Rundle St, 
Left Albany Hwy, Right Foster Rd, Left Streich Ave, 
Right over railway line, Left Raiway Ave, Right Owen 
Rd, Left into Depot 

16:20  61 Champion Dr SEVILLE GROVE 


